Slot-type Photomicrosensor with Cable
EE-SPX-W
Photomicrosensor with built-in
amplifier and attached cable reduces
external light interference.
■ Light modulation effectively reduces external light
interference.
■ Wide operation voltage range: 5 to 24 VDC
■ Easy operation monitoring with bright light indicator.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 3.
Ordering Information
* These models (EE-SPX305/405-W2A only) are not conformed to CE standards.
 Appearance Sensing
method
Sensing distance
(slot width)
Output
type
Output
configuration
Cable
length Model
Through-beam
type
NPN
output
Dark-ON
1 m
EE-SPX302-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX402-W2A
Dark-ON EE-SPX304-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX404-W2A
Dark-ON EE-SPX306-W2A
Light-ON EE-SPX406-W2A
Dark-ON EE-SPX305-W2A *
Light-ON EE-SPX405-W2A *
Infrared light
3.6 mm
3.6 mm
3.6 mm
5 mm
1
EE-SPX-W
Ratings and Specifications
I/O Circuit Diagrams
NPN Output
Item
Models EE-SPX302-W2A, EE-SPX402-W2A
EE-SPX304-W2A, EE-SPX404-W2A
EE-SPX306-W2A, EE-SPX406-W2A
EE-SPX305-W2A
EE-SPX405-W2A